Environmentally friendly
Ergonomic
Efficient
Elegant
Expansibility
Easy Maintenance
Arc Glass Dry Heated & Moist Heated Counter Service
E6 Alaska

Lamps
Qty.
Fluorescent T8 Light-
ing
LED Lighting  Fans
Qty.
Standard Fans
Amps Watts Amps Watts Amps Watts Amps Watts
12 (1250mm) Dry Heated 1 0.14 30 0.07 15 2 0.15 32 3.64 800
18 (1875mm) Dry Heated 2 0.16 36 0.11 24 4 0.29 64 4.55 1,000
25 (2500mm) Dry Heated 2 0.27 60 0.14 30 4 0.29 64 6.14 1,350
37 (3750mm) Dry Heated 3 0.49 108 0.25 54 6 0.44 96 9.09 2,000
Outer Corner  Dry Heated 1 0.08 18 0.05 12 2 0.15 32 3.64 800
Inner Corner Dry Heated 1 0.08 18 0.05 12 2 0.15 32 3.64 800
Case Length Heated Option Model Number Dimension, mm Display Area, m2 Capacity, dm3
12 (1250mm) Dry Heated FR-E6AL-G12K-02 1250x1180x1151 0.9 165
18 (1875mm) Dry Heated FR-E6AL-G18K-02 1875x1180x1151 1.3 248
25 (2500mm) Dry Heated FR-E6AL-G25K-02 2500x1180x1151 1.8 330
37 (3750mm) Dry Heated FR-E6AL-G37K-02 3750x1180x1151 2.6 495
Outer Corner  Dry Heated FR-E6WA-G90K-02 1254x1254x1151 0.98 180
Inner Corner Dry Heated FR-E6NA-G90G-02 1254x1254x1151 0.98 180
3
6

Case Length Heated Option
Application at
T=25 ℃ , RH=60%)
Power Supply
Input Power,
Watts
Rated Current,
Amps
Power Consumption,
Kwh/24h
12 (1250mm) Moist Heated 60~65℃ 380V/3Ph/50Hz 1,335  6.34 12.9
18 (1875mm) Moist Heated 60~65℃ 380V/3Ph/50Hz 2,646  12.55 25.51
25 (2500mm) Moist Heated 60~65℃ 380V/3Ph/50Hz 2,670  12.68 25.8
37 (3750mm) Moist Heated 60~65℃ 380V/3Ph/50Hz 4,005  19.02 38.7
Case Length Heated Option Model Number Dimension, mm Display Area, m2 Capacity, dm3
12 (1250mm) Moist Heated FR-E6AL-S12K-01 1250x1180x1151 0.9 165
18 (1875mm) Moist Heated FR-E6AL-S18K-01 1875x1180x1151 1.3 248
25 (2500mm) Moist Heated FR-E6AL-S25K-01 2500x1180x1151 1.8 330
37 (3750mm) Moist Heated FR-E6AL-S37K-01 3750x1180x1151 2.6 495
Case Length Heated Option
Canopy  Lighting Data @ 220V
Electrical Heater
Lamps Qty.